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Hand Writable Labels and Tags

HellermannTyton's Rite-On markers are made from a flexible vinyl film 
and are used to mark wire and cable. The self-laminating labels have 
a clear tail which seals the legend under clear vinyl, maintaining the 
quality of the labels. The Rite-On markers are packaged in a reusable 
dispenser made from high-impact plastic which is resistant to oils and 
grease.

Features and Benefits
•	 Easily and conveniently fits in a pants or shirt pocket.
•	 Once loaded, unit allows minimal label exposure to dust and 

moisture.
•	 Can be used with standard ball point pens or HellermannTyton nylon 

marking pens.
•	 Excess liner is easily cut-off by tearing it over the edge guide at the 

front of the unit.
•	 The dispenser can be reloaded over and over again, making it a cost-

effective and efficient method of labeling.

Identification
Labels

PART
NO. TYPE

Label
Width

(W)
in. (mm)

Writable
Area

Height
(H)

in. (mm)

Label
Height
(H2)

in. (mm)
Wire Size

(AWG)

Min. 
Wire 
Size 
(in²)

Qty.
per
Roll

514REF* 514REF
0.75 
(19.1)

0.38 
(9.5)

1.25 
(31.8)

14 to 8 .053 200

512REF* RO512REF
0.75 
(19.1)

0.50 
(12.7)

1.875 
(47.6)

8 to 4 .263 150

175REF* 175REF
0.75 
(19.1)

0.75 
(19.1)

3.0 
(76.2)

- .330 90

Dimensions are approximate and subject to technical changes. Use Part No. for ordering and Type for specification purposes. 
 *This product meets UL standards. Please see appendix for specific file numbers.

Rite-On® Marker Refill Rolls

MATERIAL Type 100, Vinyl (PVC), 
white (WH), self laminating

Operating Temperature -40°F to +176°F (-40°C to +80°C)

Please note! Not all products listed on this page may have this approval. Please check our website for latest approvals.




